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FECHA 

C. VALOR\ TRAMO\ DE EMISION FECHA DE FECHA DE LA PLAZO PLAZO

SUBASTA DEL TRAMO AMORTIZACION SUBASTA (MESES) (DIAS)

ES05000909A2.05.1 29/01/2021 30/04/21 26/01/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909D6.04.1 29/01/2021 30/07/21 26/01/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909G9.03.1 29/01/2021 29/10/21 26/01/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909J3.02.1 29/01/2021 28/01/22 26/01/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909P0.01.1 29/01/2021 29/07/22 26/01/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909B0.05.1 26/02/2021 28/05/21 23/02/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909E4.04.1 26/02/2021 27/08/21 23/02/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909H7.03.1 26/02/2021 26/11/21 23/02/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909K1.02.1 26/02/2021 25/02/22 23/02/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909Q8.01.1 26/02/2021 26/08/22 23/02/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909C8.05.1 26/03/2021 25/06/21 23/03/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909F1.04.1 26/03/2021 24/09/21 23/03/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909I5.03.1 26/03/2021 17/12/21 23/03/21 9 MESES 266

ES05000909L9.02.1 26/03/2021 25/03/22 23/03/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909R6.01.1 26/03/2021 30/09/22 23/03/21 18 MESES 553

ES05000909D6.05.1 30/04/2021 30/07/21 27/04/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909G9.04.1 30/04/2021 29/10/21 27/04/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909J3.03.1 30/04/2021 28/01/22 27/04/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909M7.02.1 30/04/2021 29/04/22 27/04/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909S4.01.1 30/04/2021 28/10/22 27/04/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909E4.05.1 28/05/2021 27/08/21 25/05/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909H7.04.1 28/05/2021 26/11/21 25/05/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909K1.03.1 28/05/2021 25/02/22 25/05/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909N5.02.1 28/05/2021 27/05/22 25/05/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909T2.01.1 28/05/2021 25/11/22 25/05/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909F1.05.1 25/06/2021 24/09/21 22/06/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909I5.04.1 25/06/2021 17/12/21 22/06/21 6 MESES 175

ES05000909L9.03.1 25/06/2021 25/03/22 22/06/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909O3.02.1 25/06/2021 24/06/22 22/06/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909U0.01.1 25/06/2021 30/12/22 22/06/21 18 MESES 553

ES05000909G9.05.1 30/07/2021 29/10/21 27/07/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909J3.04.1 30/07/2021 28/01/22 27/07/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909M7.03.1 30/07/2021 29/04/22 27/07/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909P0.02.1 30/07/2021 29/07/22 27/07/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909V8.01.1 30/07/2021 27/01/23 27/07/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909H7.05.1 27/08/2021 26/11/21 24/08/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909K1.04.1 27/08/2021 25/02/22 24/08/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909N5.03.1 27/08/2021 27/05/22 24/08/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909Q8.02.1 27/08/2021 26/08/22 24/08/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909W6.01.1 27/08/2021 24/02/23 24/08/21 18 MESES 546
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C. VALOR\ TRAMO\ DE EMISION FECHA DE FECHA DE LA PLAZO PLAZO

SUBASTA DEL TRAMO AMORTIZACION SUBASTA (MESES) (DIAS)

ES05000909I5.05.1 24/09/2021 17/12/21 21/09/21 3 MESES 84

ES05000909L9.04.1 24/09/2021 25/03/22 21/09/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909O3.03.1 24/09/2021 24/06/22 21/09/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909R6.02.1 24/09/2021 30/09/22 21/09/21 12 MESES 371

ES05000909X4.01.1 24/09/2021 31/03/23 21/09/21 18 MESES 553

ES05000909J3.05.1 29/10/2021 28/01/22 26/10/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909M7.04.1 29/10/2021 29/04/22 26/10/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909P0.03.1 29/10/2021 29/07/22 26/10/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909S4.02.1 29/10/2021 28/10/22 26/10/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909Y2.01.1 29/10/2021 28/04/23 26/10/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909K1.05.1 26/11/2021 25/02/22 23/11/21 3 MESES 91

ES05000909N5.04.1 26/11/2021 27/05/22 23/11/21 6 MESES 182

ES05000909Q8.03.1 26/11/2021 26/08/22 23/11/21 9 MESES 273

ES05000909T2.02.1 26/11/2021 25/11/22 23/11/21 12 MESES 364

ES05000909Z9.01.1 26/11/2021 26/05/23 23/11/21 18 MESES 546

ES05000909L9.05.1 17/12/2021 25/03/22 14/12/21 3 MESES 98

ES05000909O3.04.1 17/12/2021 24/06/22 14/12/21 6 MESES 189

ES05000909R6.03.1 17/12/2021 30/09/22 14/12/21 9 MESES 287

ES05000909U0.02.1 17/12/2021 30/12/22 14/12/21 12 MESES 378

ES0500090A00.01.1 17/12/2021 30/06/23 14/12/21 18 MESES 560
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